Keysight
N4960A Serial BERT 17 and 32 Gb/s
Data Sheet
Affordable characterization and manufacturing test solution for
transceivers up to 32 Gb/s
16GFC, 32GFC, 100G Ethernet, InfiniBand FDR, InfiniBand EDR,
and Fast SERDES
02 | Keysight | N4960A Serial BERT 17 and 32 Gb/s - Data Sheet

Normal position Normaler Betrieb
Per ISO 7779 Nach DIN 45635 t.19
Ordering information
All accessories required for operation are shipped with the system including those listed in the accessories tables below and do not
need to be purchased separately.
N4960A Accessories
Part number Qty Description
12260-002 1 Fuse, 2 A 250 V 5x20 mm, ceramic
12310-025 1 Loop-back cable (opt CJ1 only, installed in rear panel)
N4951A/N4952A Accessories
Part number Qty Description
1810-0118 1 50 ohm termination, SMA
N4960-60018 2 Cable, 2.92 mm M-M, 5.5 in
N4960-60026 2 Cable, 2.92 mm M-F, 5.5 in
N4960-60023 1 Cable, combo-D, 1 meter (connects controller to remote head)
N4951B Accessories
Part number Qty Description
08490-60012 2 10 dB attenuator, 2.4 mm (opt H17, H32 only)
11904-60004 2 Adapter, 2.4 mm F-2.92 mm M
85138-60002 1 50 ohm termination, 2.4 mm
N4960-60006 2 Cable, 1.85 mm M-M, 5.5 in
N4960-60023 1 Cable, combo-D, 1 meter (connects controller to remote head)
25 | Keysight | N4960A Serial BERT 17 and 32 Gb/s - Data Sheet
Ordering information (continued)
Serial BERT 32 Gb/s
Model number Description
N4960A-CJ0 serial BERT controller Serial BERT controller
N4960A-CJ1 serial BERT controller with
jitter injection
Serial BERT controller with multi-tone jitter injection
N4951A-P32 5 to 32 Gb/s pattern generator remote head
N4951B-H32 5 to 32 Gb/s pattern generator high amplitude remote head
N4951B-D32 5 to 32 Gb/s pattern generator with 5-tap de-emphasis remote head
N4952A-E32 5 to 32 Gb/s error detector remote head
Serial BERT 17 Gb/s
Model number Description
N4960A-CJ0 serial BERT controller Serial BERT controller
N4960A-CJ1 serial BERT controller with
jitter injection
Serial BERT controller with multi-tone jitter
N4951A-P17 4 to 17 Gb/s pattern generator remote head
N4951B-H17 4 to 17 Gb/s pattern generator high amplitude remote head
N4951B-D17 4 to 17 Gb/s pattern generator with 5-tap de-emphasis remote head
N4952A-E17 4 to 17 Gb/s error detector remote head
Model number Description
N4980A Multi-instrument BERT software
N4980A-JTS Jitter tolerance software package
Warranty and calibration service